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
REALTY

l747«Pacific Coast Hwy. 
Lomita " DA 6-131 i

Evening* FR 2-3.08

TALK ABOUT 
Low Down Poymts.

$795 DOWN
For this 3 bedroom newly decorat­ 
ed home in N. Torrance. Full price 
$8950. Corner lot. Payments of 
$86.50 include! taxes and insur­ 
ance.

KEN MILLER
REALTOR 

1955 Pacific Coast Hwy.
DA 6-3555

Outstanding!!!
Small
Down

Payment
10 beautiful brand new 3-hdrm 
and family room, 5 full baths, 1 
bdrms. and den or family room. 
1% baths, fireplaces. Built-in range, 
oven, G.E. dishwasher. Inter-com 
radio, lathe and plaster, hardwood 
floors . . . .. 
From SI7,900 full price. Model at 
2347 W. 230th st., Torrance, be­ 
tween Crenshaw and Arlington. 

OA 5-0*72

$12,300 P.P.
3 bdrm., hdwd. firs., wall to wall 
carpeting, built-in breakfast nook. 
Patio with ocean view. Will sell 
quickly.

$750 DOWN
3 Bedroom, G.I. Resale. Hardwood 
floors. AAode/n kitchen with refri­ 
gerator, wall to wall carpet, I car 
garage. Near schools end shop­ 
ping. .

MEADOW PARK
REALTY

2421 190th ST.
(West of Hawthornt)

__ FR_6-3424 _

S995DOWN
3 Bdrm., 2 Baths
G.I. Resale 4 i pet

Only 3 minutes from the beach 
Walking distance to shopping cen 
ter, schools and transportation. Has 
block wall fence, double garage 
hardwood floors, stall shower. Ints 
of closets, tile In bath and kitch 
en, natural wood cabinets, garbage 
disposal and many many mor« 
modern features. Only 2 years old 
Call for further details.

FR 5-0532

GJ. RESALE 
3 Brms., 3 Bths.
Only 1 year new. Owner trans 
ferred. Sacriticlng this- lovely home 
for quick sale, terrific 4'<, *. fi 
nanclng. Low down payment. Ex 
cellent location. Close to every 
thing. Better hurry. Key at

2899 W. 190th St.
(one block W. of Hawthorne)

or Call FR 6-3910

MUST SELL
Palos Verdes Custom Home

3 bedroom. 1' _ vears old. 2:!00 sq ft. overall. Bar den rlining room, 
breakfast bar, master bedroom has private bath, bio kitchen, service 
porch, fireplace, BBQ, w w rugs, radio Intercom, built-lns galore. GoofT 
  izad lot. Suitable for pool. $33,750. Submit your down. Principals only.

  Call Owner FR 5-6422

NEAR SO. BAY SHOPPING AREA
This Is a beautiful home, has 3 bedrooms, 1*% baths, wall-to-wall carpal 
throughout The house Is In spotless condition. Has an excellent Cl 
loan. Takes $5000 down to handle. a

WEST TORRANCE
This hause It vacant and you can move right In. Has hardwood floors, 
3 bedrooms, 2 baths. Forced air heat, double attached garage. Corner 
property. Sidewalks and curbs. Priced only $15,450. Try $2250 down

EXCELLENT DISTRICT IN LOMITA
Very special 3-bedroom with 2 baths. Has larne utility room, large
double garage. Lot zoned R-2. Plenty of room tor additional unit
Can be handled with $1500 down. Priced at only $14,500.

VAUGHN
Real Estate and Insurance

2018 W. Carson FA 8-1772 
23625 Arlington ' DA 6-1164

FA 1-4001
IV6NINGS

LOCATION 310» Carson Street MA 
DRONA SQUARE HOME, 3 bed 
rooms, bath and %, double garage 
very clean, wall to wall carpets 
$15,000 Gl loan. Hardwood floors 
2 blocks to new shopping center,

BUSINESS property and home, with 
vacant lot. 100 feet on Carson by 
195 feet on Halldale. 3 stores, three 
bedroom home price cut to thi 
bone. Owner will carry back firs 
Trust deea, owner very anxious 
to sell

BOB L. HAGGARD
REALTOR

1409 Marcelinfl Av*., Tor.

_ FA 8-5711 __

$995DOWN
G.I. Resale, 4<V, exceptional 9 
bedrm., 2 bath home, has hardwd 
floors, double garage, dish washer 
garbage disposal, sliding glasj 
doors to patio. Block wall fenced 
yard. See to appreciate. Call.

Grant Realty
3717 .W. 190th St.

TORRANCE 
_DA 3-3887 _FA 1-1007

"HI ON A HILL
3 bedroom, I 1 * bth, G.I. Resale 
with view lot. Plenty of privacy 
and a Place to express vourselt 
Don't be too late for this. Only 

down.

DUPLEX DUPLEX 
$1245 DOWN

G.I. RESALE  41/2%
2 two bedroom units with garage for each unit. Hard­ 
wood floors, garbage disposals. Situated on large lot. In­ 
come $155 per month. This is a real buy. Call now and 
see for yourself.

GRANT REALTY
3717W. l$OthSt. 
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